1
APOLLO
Cable and hose reels
A
P
O
L
L

O
4
STANDARD HORIZONTAL MOTOR CABLE REELS
Code Run (m) Cable Type
ØD
External diameter
(mm)
Ød
Internal diameter
(mm)
H
Cable seat width
(mm)
Meters of
wrapped cable
APMA090M0212601H4080 20 4G16 PUR 1200 600 23 25
APMA090M0212601H4080 30 4G16 PUR 1200 600 23 35
APMA090M0214601H4080 40 4G16 PUR 1400 600 23 45
APMA090M0214601H4080 50 4G16 PUR 1400 600 23 55
APMA090M0316601H4080 60 4G16 PUR 1600 600 23 65
APMA090M0316601H4080 70 4G16 PUR 1600 600 23 75
APMA090M0318601H4080 80 4G16 PUR 1800 600 23 85
APMA090M0318601H4080 90 4G16 PUR 1800 600 23 95
APMA090M0320801H4080 100 4G16 PUR 2000 800 23 105
APMA090M0320801H4080 110 4G16 PUR 2000 800 23 115
APMA090M04522801H4080 120 4G16 PUR 2000 800 23 125
Code Run (m) Cable Type
ØD
External diameter
(mm)
Ød
Internal diameter
(mm)
H
Cable seat width
(mm)
Meters of
wrapped cable
APMA112M04512601W4150 20 4G35 PUR 1200 600 35 25
APMA112M04514601W4150 30 4G35 PUR 1400 600 35 35
APMA112M04514601W4150 40 4G35 PUR 1600 600 35 45
APMA112M0616601W4150 50 4G35 PUR 1600 600 35 55
APMA112M0618601W4150 60 4G35 PUR 1800 600 35 65
APMA112M061860 1W4150 70 4G35 PUR 1800 600 35 75
APMA112M0620801W4150 80 4G35 PUR 2000 800 35 85
APMA112M0622801W4150 90 4G35 PUR 2200 800 35 95
APMA112M0622801W4150 100 4G35 PUR 2200 800 35 105
APMA112M07524801W4150 110 4G35 PUR 2400 800 35 115
APMA112M07524801W4150 120 4G35 PUR 2400 1000 35 125
Cable seat width: 23 mm
Cable seat width: 35 mm
Code Run (m) Cable Type
ØD
External diameter
(mm)
Ød
Internal diameter
(mm)
H
Cable seat width
(mm)
Meters of
wrapped cable
APMA140M04514602W4200 20 4G35 PUR 1400 600 40 25
APMA140M0616602W4200 30 4G35 PUR 1600 600 40 35
APMA140M0618602W4200 40 4G35 PUR 1800 600 40 45
APMA140M0718602W4200 50 4G35 PUR 1800 600 40 55
APMA140M0720602W4200 60 4G35 PUR 2000 800 40 65
APMA140M0722802W4200 70 4G35 PUR 2200 600 40 75
APMA140M0722802W4200 80 4G35 PUR 2200 800 40 85
APMA140M08524802W4200 90 4G35 PUR 2400 800 40 95
APMA140M08524802W4200 100 4G35 PUR 2400 800 40 105
APMA140M08526802W4200 110 4G35 PUR 2600 800 40 115
APMA140M08526802W4200 120 4G35 PUR 2600 1000 40 125
Cable seat width: 40 mm
A
P

(mm)
H
Cable
seat width
(mm)
Slip ring collector
L
Slip ring cover
dimensions
(mm)
No. of
rings
Rated
operational
current
APS012115081A1L4A10 5 - 10 4G1 1 210 155 80 5 4 10 A
APS012115081A1L4A16 5 - 10 4G1.5 1 210 155 80 5 4 16 A
APS012115081A1L7A10 5 - 10 7G1 1 210 155 80 5 7 10 A
Vertical cable winding
Spring type: height=18 mm, depth=0.6 mm, external Ø=135 mm, internal Ø=22 mm, length=9m.
Code Cable
length (m)

(mm)
H
Cable
seat width
(mm)
Slip ring collector
L
Slip ring cover
dimensions
(mm)
No. of
rings
Rated
operational
current
APS012115082A2L4A10 5 - 10 4G1 2 210 155 80 90 4 10 A
APS012115082A2L4A16 5 - 10 4G1.5 2 210 155 80 90 4 16 A
APS012115082A2L7A10 5 - 10 7G1 2 210 155 80 90 7 10 A
Spring type: height=18 mm, depth=0.6 mm, external Ø=135 mm, internal Ø=22 mm, length=9m.
A
P
O

(mm)
H
Cable
seat width
(mm)
Slip ring collector
L
Slip ring cover
dimensions
(mm)
No. of
rings
Rated
operational
current
APS023522101B1L4A20 10 - 15 4G2.5 1 350 220 120 5 4 20 A
APS023522102B1L4A20 10 - 15 5G2.5 2 350 220 120 5 4 20 A
APS023522102B1L5A20 15 - 20 5G2.5 2 350 220 120 5 5 20 A
APS023522101B1L4A30 10 - 15 4G4 1 350 220 120 5 4 30 A
APS024022102B1L4A30 15 - 20 4G4 2 400 220 120 5 4 30 A
APS023522102B1L7A20 10 - 15 7G2.5 2 350 220 120 5 7 20 A
APS023522102B2L12A10 10 - 15 12G1 2 350 220 120 90 12 10 A
APS024022102B2L12A10 15 - 20 12G1 2 400 220 120 90 12 10 A
APS023522102B2L12A16 10 - 15 12G1.5 2 350 220 120 90 12 16 A
APS024022102B2L12A16 10 - 15 12G1.5 2 400 220 120 90 12 16 A
A
P
O
L

(mm)
H
Cable
seat width
(mm)
Slip ring collector
L
Slip ring cover
dimensions
(mm)
No. of
rings
Rated
operational
current
APS023522122B1L4A20 10 - 15 4G2.5 2 350 220 120 5 4 20 A
APS023522122B1L5A20 10 - 15 5G2.5 2 350 220 120 5 5 20 A
APS024022122B1L5A20 15 - 20 5G2.5 2 400 220 120 5 5 20 A
APS023522122B1L4A30 10 - 15 4G4 2 350 220 120 5 4 30 A
APS024022122B1L4A30 15 - 20 4G4 2 400 220 120 5 4 30 A
APS023522122B1L7A20 10 - 15 7G2.5 2 350 220 120 5 7 20 A
APS023522122B2L12A10 10 - 15 12G1 2 350 220 120 90 12 10 A
APS024022122B2L12A10 15 - 20 12G1 2 400 220 120 90 12 10 A
APS023522122B2L12A16 10 - 15 12G1.5 2 350 220 120 90 12 16 A
APS024022122B2L12A16 10 - 15 12G1.5 2 400 220 120 90 12 16 A
APOLLO S3
Overall dimensions (mm)
Ø
D

(mm)
H
Cable
seat width
(mm)
Slip ring collector
L
Slip ring cover
dimensions
(mm)
No. of
rings
Rated
operational
current
APS034530211H1L5A30 10 - 30 5G4 1 450 300 210 5 5 30 A
APS034530211H1L4A50 10 - 30 4G6 1 450 300 210 5 4 50 A
APS034530212H1L5A50 10 - 30 5G6 2 450 300 210 5 5 50 A
APS035730212H2L4A80 10 - 30 4G10 2 570 300 210 90 4 80 A
APS035730212H2L4A100 10 - 30 4G16 2 570 300 210 90 4 100 A
APS035730212H3L18A16 10 - 30 18G1.5 2 570 300 210 160 18 16 A
APS034530212H3L18A20 10 - 30 18G2.5 2 450 300 210 160 18 20 A
APS035730212H3L24A16 10 - 30 24G1.5 2 570 300 210 160 24 16 A
APS034530212H3L24A20 10 - 30 24G2.5 2 450 300 210 160 24 20 A
Vertical cable winding
Spring type: height=40 mm, depth=1.35 mm, external Ø=265 mm, internal Ø=45 mm, length=15m.
Code
Cable

(mm)
H
Cable
seat width
(mm)
Slip ring collector
L
Slip ring cover
dimensions
(mm)
No. of
rings
Rated
operational
current
APS034530211J1L5A30 10 - 20 5G4 1 450 300 210 5 5 30 A
APS034530211J1L4A50 10 - 20 4G6 1 450 300 210 5 4 50 A
APS034530211J1L5A50 10 - 20 5G6 1 450 300 210 5 5 50 A
APS034530212J2L4A80 10 - 20 4G10 2 450 300 210 90 4 80 A
APS034530212J2L4A100 10 - 20 4G16 2 450 300 210 90 4 100 A
APS035730212J3L18A16 10 - 20 18G1.5 2 570 300 210 160 18 16 A
APS034530212J3L18A20 10 - 20 18G2.5 2 450 300 210 160 18 20 A
APS035730212J3L24A16 10 - 20 24G1.5 2 570 300 210 160 24 16 A
APS034530212J3L24A20 10 - 20 24G2.5 2 450 300 210 160 24 20 A
A
P
O
L

(mm)
H
Cable
seat width
(mm)
Slip ring collector
L
Slip ring cover
dimensions
(mm)
No. of
rings
Rated
operational
current max
APS045736302J2L4A100 10 - 20 4G25 2 570 360 300 90 4 100 A
APS045736302J2L4A150 10 - 20 4G35 2 570 360 300 90 4 150 A
Vertical cable winding
Spring type: height=40 mm, depth=1.35 mm, external Ø=265 mm, internal Ø=45 mm, length=15m.
Code
Cable

H
Cable
seat width
(mm)
Slip ring collector
L
Slip ring cover
dimensions
(mm)
No. of
rings
Rated
operational
current max
APS045736302J2L4A100 10 - 20 4G25 2 570 360 300 90 4 100 A
APS045736303J2L4A150 10 - 20 4G35 3 570 360 300 90 4 150 A
A
P
O
L